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House Type Gc-Ga-Ga-Gb 

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT @ BOHERBOY

EVARA

LRD APPLICATION - STAGE 3

CHARACTER AREA 3
TYPE Gc - (4 BED), TYPE Ga - (4 BED) & TYPE Gb - (4 BED) - TERRACED
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ROOF :                             TO BE FINISHED IN CONCRETE ROOF TILES IN SELECTED
COLOUR.

WALLS :                   SELECTED CLAY BRICKWORK WHERE INDICATED OTHERWISE
PAINTED SAND / CEMENT RENDER OR SELF COLOURED 
RENDER. EXPRESSED BANDS AROUND EXTERNAL OPES/ 
EXPRESSED LINTOLS OVER EXTERNAL OPES WHERE 
INDICATED TO BE RENDER

JOINERY :                        ALL WINDOWS AND DOORS, FRAMES AND LEAVES, TO BE
 uPVC. 
OBSCURE GLAZING WHERE INDICATED TO SENSITIVE 
WINDOWS.

RAINWATER GOODS :   GUTTERS, DOWNPIPES, AND FIXINGS TO BE uPVC OR 
TO SELECTED COLOUR TO MATCH ROOF COLOUR

N O T E S   O N   F I N I S H E S :

HOUSE TYPE
3 STOREY

Ga

BED 4

Terraced
SQM /148.7 SQF1601.50Ga

HOUSE TYPE
3 STOREY

Gb

BED 4 SQM /148.7Gb Semi-Detached/Terraced
SQF1601.50

HOUSE TYPE
3 STOREY

Gc

BED 4 SQM /150.0 SQF1615.5Gc Semi-Detached
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